Dear Researcher,

The independent review upon your research article titled "THE EFFECT OF EMOTION AS A MODERATING VARIABLES OF RISK PERCEPTION AGAINST RISK TAKING IN SHARE TRADING IN INDONESIA STOCK EXCHANGE USING STRUCTURAL EQUATION MODELING" has been provided by the concerned referees. The referees have suggested Accepted your paper in IOSR Journals.

Reviewers Comments:

- 1. Quality of Manuscript is good.
- 2. Consolidated Decision: Accepted for publication

Dear Researcher.

Please find attached Galley Proof (final version) of your accepted manuscript.

Note (1):

If you want to modify your article, kindly apply your modification in attached MS word file and submit to following link within 2 days:

http://iosrjournals.org/modified-paper.html

You are requested to apply your modification only in attached MS word formatted file; otherwise it will not be modified.

Note (2):

Please send your complete address on which you want to get hard copy of certificate through following link:

http://iosrjournals.org/author-address.html

Thanks & Welcome!!!

Dear Author,

Congratulations!!!

Your paper has been successfully published in **IOSR Journal of Business and Management (IOSR-JBM)** with following link:

https://www.iosrjournals.org/iosr-jbm/pages/23(12)Series-3.html

Thanks for publication in IOSR Journals.

You can submit your paper for upcoming issue through the following link: http://www.iosrjournals.org/iosr-jbm/pages/submit-an-article.html

Your feedback is very important to us. If you want to give us your feedback or any suggestion, please go through following

link: http://www.iosrjournals.org/feedback.html

You can "download soft copy of certificate" of your published paper in IOSR Journals from following link:
www.iosrreport.org